

North Hilltop Neighborhood Association Membership Form

Please mark which annual membership you would like to choose.

(Membership details are on the back of this form.)

HOUSEHOLD MEMBERSHIP - \$30.00 TENANT MEMBERSHIP - \$15.00 BLOCK SPONSORSHIP - \$100.00 BUSINESS SPONSORSHIP - \$200.00	
LANDLORD MEMBERSHIP - \$150.00	
INFORMATION Name(s):	
Business Name: (if applicable)	
Address(es):	
City: State: _	Zip:
Non-Resident Landlord Address:	
City: State: _	Zip:
Cell:	_Email:
Signature:	Date:

Option 1: Make Check Payable to North Hilltop Neighborhood Association

Return Check and this form to:

North Hilltop Neighborhood Association
PO Box 44114,

Columbus, Ohio 43204

Option 2: Sign Up Online at www.NorthHilltop.com/Membership

OUR MISSION

The North Hilltop Neighborhood Association's mission is to improve the North Hilltop neighborhood of Columbus by raising awareness of the issues that face the community, seeking solutions actively, and bringing equity, inclusivity, civility, and security to our residents.

MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

TENANT MEMBERSHIP

- Voting Rights
- Association Yard Sign
- Access to Association Events & Functions
- *Must be a Resident of the North Hilltop

HOUSEHOLD MEMBERSHIP

- Voting Rights
- Allows up to two (2) voting members
- Association Yard Sign
- Access to Association Events & Functions
- *Must be a Resident of the North Hilltop

ADOPT A BLOCK MEMBERSHIP

- Voting Rights
- Allows up to two (2) voting members
- Association Yard Sign
- Access to Association Events & Functions
- Plaque
- *Must be a Resident of the North Hilltop
- *Litter pickup of the block, a minimum of six (6) times a year, is required

BUSINESS SPONSORSHIP MEMBERSHIP

- Advertisements on Social Media & Website
- Company Logo Placed on Event T-Shirts and Literature
- Business Sponsorship Plaque
- Employee Access to Events & Functions
- Voting Rights (Only applicable to the majority stakeholder and if the business is located within the North Hilltop)

LANDLORD MEMBERSHIP

- Association Yard Sign
- Voting Rights
- Access to Association Events & Functions
- *Only Applies to Non-Resident Landlords